

**BID TABULATION
VIOLET TOWNSHIP
2021 RESURFACING**

ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT COST	EST. COST	THE SHELLY COMPANY			CAP-STONE & ASSOC INC dba COLUMBUS ASPHALT			DECKER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		
						UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	420	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$10.00	\$4,200.00	\$12.00	\$5,040.00	\$840.00	\$7.00	\$2,940.00	(\$1,260.00)	\$9.26	\$3,889.20	(\$310.80)
253	331	SQ YD	Pavement Repair, (4" Depth), As Per Plan	\$125.00	\$41,375.00	\$62.50	\$20,687.50	(\$20,687.50)	\$81.00	\$26,811.00	(\$14,564.00)	\$89.22	\$29,531.82	(\$11,843.18)
253	303	SQ YD	Pavement Repair, (6" Depth), As Per Plan	\$150.00	\$45,450.00	\$85.25	\$25,830.75	(\$19,619.25)	\$95.00	\$28,785.00	(\$16,665.00)	\$132.77	\$40,229.31	(\$5,220.69)
254	10596	SQ YD	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	\$2.50	\$26,490.00	\$2.50	\$26,490.00	\$0.00	\$3.10	\$32,847.60	\$6,357.60	\$2.20	\$23,311.20	(\$3,178.80)
404LVT	1167	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$165.00	\$192,555.00	\$183.00	\$213,561.00	\$21,006.00	\$195.00	\$227,565.00	\$35,010.00	\$209.32	\$244,276.44	\$51,721.44
407	1573	GALLON	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	\$4.00	\$6,292.00	\$3.25	\$5,112.25	(\$1,179.75)	\$3.50	\$5,505.50	(\$786.50)	\$4.25	\$6,685.25	\$393.25
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	(\$10,000.00)	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	(\$13,000.00)
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	(\$10,000.00)	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	(\$17,500.00)	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	(\$20,000.00)
\$366,362.00							\$336,721.50	(\$29,640.50)		\$346,954.10	(\$19,407.90)		\$364,923.22	(\$1,438.78)